

1st on Alc bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- construction of road from Balua Purnima bazar to legma Kuchhaha tola.					
Agency:- Mohan Kr Priyadarshi Berhampur					
Dumra, Sitamarhi					
Aggtt no:- 6 SBD 2021-22					
D.O.S:- 17/04/2021					
D.O.C:- 16/04/2022					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) Setting out Benchmark					
Qty vide TMB, Page-1					
0.476 Km @ Rs. 4015/1000 - Rs. 1911=00					
2) Ref. pillar					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-1					
0.476 Km @ Rs. 1845.00/Km - Rs. 878=00					
3) clearing and grubbing the road land.					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-1					
0.17 Hct. @ Rs. 52970.34/Hct. - Rs. 9005=00					
3/64) Construction of embankment obtained from borrow pit					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-2					
1000 m. level					
565.56 m ³ @ Rs. 190.36/m ³ - Rs. 107660=00					

Continuation

10
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
100 m each 377.04 m ³ @ Rs. 152.33/m ³ - Rs.					57434=00
4/4 > Excavation for roadways in soil using manual means. Qty. vide TMB, Page-2					
7.87 m ³ @ Rs. 130.83/m ³ - Rs.					1030=00
> Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2			12.58 m ³		
Qty. vide TMB, Page-7			138.03 m ³		
			Qty:- 150.61 m ³		
@ Rs. 288.61/m ³ - Rs.					423667=00
> e/w in excavation for foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			78.03 m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-7			5.88 m ³		
			Qty:- 83.91 m ³		
@ Rs. 279.08/m ³ - Rs.					23418=00
7/15 > Laying brick flat soling					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			48.77 m ²		
@ Rs. 284.44/m ² - Rs.					13872=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/16) Prov. PCC M-10 in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			10.73 m ³		
@ Rs. 5928.00/m ³				Rs. 63607.00	
9/17) B/W in C.M in foundn					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			49.13 m ³		
@ Rs. 5612.82/m ³				Rs. 275758.00	
10/18) B/W in C.M in Substructure					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4			17.73 m ³		
@ Rs. 5847.93/m ³				Rs. 103684.00	
11/21) Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bars					
Qty vide TMB Page-4			0.29 MT		
Qty. vide TMB Page-5			0.33 MT		
Qty: -			0.62 MT		
@ Rs. 51225.00/MT				Rs. 31760.00	
12/19) P/V RCC M-20 in substruct					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-5					
3.91 m ³ @ Rs. 6454.34/m ³				Rs. 25236.00	
13/20) P/V RCC M-25 in deck slab					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide THB Page-5			3.31 m ³		
@ Rs. 7370.99/m ³					Rs. 24398=00
14/21 → B/w in C.M (1:3) in Parapet					
Qty. vide THB Page-6			1.01 m ³		
@ Rs. 5545=00/m ³					Rs. 5600=00
16/23 → Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
Qty. vide THB Page-6			43.92 m ²		
@ Rs. 176.43/m ²					Rs. 7749=00
17/24 → Backfilling behind Abutment					
Qty. vide THB Page-6			17.76 m ³		
@ Rs. 493=00/m ³					Rs. 8756=00
18/25 → P/V weepholes in brick masonry					
Qty. vide THB Page-6			28 nos.		
@ Rs. 110.24/no.					Rs. 3087=00
19/24 → P/2 300 mm dia. NP ₄ hume pipe					
Qty. vide THB Page-7			15.00 m		
@ Rs. 743.84/m					Rs. 11158=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/27 Beebling laying Sand Qty. vide TMB Page - 7				1.05 m ³	
@ Rs. 442.52/m ³					Rs. 465=00
21/9 P/L S/C Stone aggregate of specific size of WBM Gr. III Qty. vide TMB Page - 8				103.52 m ³	
@ Rs. 3438.14/m ³					Rs. 355916=00
22/13 construction of unreinforced PCC Mass grade					
Qty. vide TMB, Page-8				220.86 m ³	
@ Rs. 7031.12/m ³					Rs. 1552893=00
Total Rs.					3108942=00
Add 1% cess Rs.					31089=00
Add 12% GST Rs.					373073=00
10% Seign. Fee Rs.					48161=00
Total Rs.					3561265=00
Less 0.05% below as per Agg. - (-) Rs.					1781=00
Total Rs.					3559484=00
(Signature)					
(Signature)					

Continuation